
Programs of Study 1

PROGRAMS OF STUDY
A

• Accounting Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/accounting-technology-as/)
• Aerospace Sciences, Bachelor of Science - Aerospace Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aerospace-sciences-aerospace-

management-bs/)
• Aerospace Sciences, Bachelor of Science - Professional Pilot (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aerospace-sciences-professional-pilot-

bs/)
• Applied Artificial Intelligence, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/applied-artificial-intelligence-associate-science/)
• Applied Technology Management, Associate of Science - Construction (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/applied-technology-

management-construction-as/)
• Applied Technology Management, Associate of Science - Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/applied-technology-

management-management-as/)
• Associate of Arts (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aa-general-education-graduation-requirements/)
• Associate of Arts - Honors (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/associate-arts-honors/)
• Automotive Service Management Technology, Associate of Applied Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/automotive-service-

management-technology-aas/)
• Aviation Administration, Associate of Science - Air Traffic Control (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aviation-administration-air-traffic-

control-as/)
• Aviation Administration, Associate of Science - Airport Operations Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aviation-

administration-airport-operations-management-as/)
• Aviation Administration, Associate of Science - Business (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aviation-administration-business-as/)
• Aviation Administration, Associate of Science - Commercial Pilot (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aviation-administration-

commercial-pilot-as/)
• Aviation Maintenance Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/aviation-maintenance-management-as/)
• Avionics, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/avionics-as/)

B
• Building Construction Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/building-construction-technology-as/)
• Business Administration, Associate of Science - Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-

study/business-administration-entrepreneurship-small-business-management-as/)
• Business Administration, Associate of Science - Human Resources (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/business-administration-human-

resources-as/)
• Business Administration, Associate of Science - Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/business-administration-

management-as/)
• Business Analytics, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/business-analytics-as/)

C
• Computer Information Technology, Associate of Science - Geographic Information Systems (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

computer-information-technology-geographic-information-systems-as/)
• Computer Information Technology, Associate of Science - Information Technology (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/computer-

information-technology-information-technology-as/)
• Correctional Officer Crossover to Florida Law Enforcement Officer Academy (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/correctional-officer-

crossover-florida-law-enforcement-officer-academy/)
• Corrections Officer Academy Basic Recruit Training (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/corrections-officer-academy-basic-recruit-

training/)
• Crime Scene Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/criminal-justice-crime-scene-emphasis-as/)
• Criminal Justice, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/criminal-justice-as/)
• Culinary Arts Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/culinary-arts-management-as/)

D
• Data Analytics & AI, Bachelor of Applied Science (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/data-analytics-ai-aabas/)
• Data Analytics & AI, Bachelor of Applied Science (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/data-analytics-ai-bas/)
• Data Analytics, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/data-analytics-as/)
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2  Programs of Study

• Dental Assisting, Applied Technology Diploma (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/dental-assisting-atd/)
• Dental Assisting, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/dental-assisting-as/)
• Dental Hygiene, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/dental-hygiene-as/)
• Diagnostic Medical Sonography, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/diagnostic-medical-sonography-as/)

E
• Early Childhood Education, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/early-childhood-education-as/)
• Emergency Medical Services, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/emergency-medical-services-as/)
• Emergency Medical Technician, Applied Technical Diploma (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/emergency-medical-technician-applied-

technical-diploma/)
• Engineering Technology, Associate of Science - Advanced Manufacturing (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/engineering-technology-

advanced-manufacturing-as/)
• Engineering Technology, Associate of Science - Biomedical (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/engineering-technology-biomedical-as/)
• Engineering Technology, Associate of Science - Electronics (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/engineering-technology-electronics-as/)
• Engineering Technology, Associate of Science - Mechanical Design and Fabrication (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/engineering-

technology-mechanical-design-fabrication-as/)
• Engineering Technology, Associate of Science - Supply Chain Automation (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/engineering-technology-

supply-chain-automation-as/)
• Environmental Science Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-science-technology-as/)
• Environmental Science, Bachelor of Science - Biosecurity (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-science-biosecurity-bs/)
• Environmental Science, Bachelor of Science - Biosecurity Teaching Focus (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-science-

biosecurity-teaching-focus-bs/)
• Environmental Science, Bachelor of Science - Physical Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-science-physical-

science-bs/)
• Environmental Science, Bachelor of Science - Physical Science Teaching Focus (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-

science-physical-science-teaching-focus-bs/)
• Environmental Science, Bachelor of Science BC/UWF (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/environmental-science-bachelor-science-

bcuwf/)
• Exceptional Student Education, Bachelor of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/exceptional-student-education-program-bsed-

program/)

F
• Film Production Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/film-production-technology-as/)

G
• Graphic Design, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/graphic-design-as/)

H
• Health Information Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-information-technology-as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Generic (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-associate-

science---generic/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Dental Hygiene (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-

dental-hygiene-as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Diagnostic Medical Sonography (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-

science-navigator-diagnostic-medical-sonography-as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Health Information Technology (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-

navigator-associate-science---pre-health-information-technology/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Nuclear Medicine (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-

nuclear-medicine-as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Nursing (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-pre-nursing-

as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Physical Therapist Assistant (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-

navigator-physical-therapist-assistant-as/)
• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Radiation Therapy (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-

radiation-therapy-as/)
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Programs of Study 3

• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Radiography (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-
radiography-as/)

• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Respiratory Care (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-pre-
respiratory-care-as/)

• Health Science Navigator, Associate of Science - Pre-Vision Care (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-science-navigator-vision-
care-as/)

• Health Services Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/health-services-management-as/)
• Hospitality and Tourism Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/hospitality-tourism-management-as/)
• Human Services, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/human-services-associate-science/)

I
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-

study/information-technology-cybersecurity-ethical-hacking-bas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-

study/information-technology-cybersecurity-ethical-hacking-asbas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Immersive Technologies (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-immersive-technologies-aabas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Immersive Technologies (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-immersive-technologies-bas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Network Systems Analyst (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-network-systems-analyst-bas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Network Systems Analyst (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-network-systems-analyst-basas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Project Management (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-project-management-aabas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Project Management (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-project-management-bas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Web Development (AA Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-web-development-aabas/)
• Information Technology, Bachelor of Applied Science - Web Development (AS Graduate) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

information-technology-web-development-bas/)

M
• Marine Engineering Management, Associate of Applied Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/marine-engineering-management-

aas/)
• Marketing Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/marketing-management-as/)
• Mathematics Education, Bachelor of Science Education - Secondary (6-12) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/mathematics-education-

secondary-mathematics-6-12-bsed/)
• Mathematics Education, Bachelor of Science Education Middle Grades (5-9) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/mathematics-

education-middle-grades-bsed/)
• Medical Laboratory Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/medical-laboratory-technology-as/)
• Medical Office Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/medical-office-management-as/)
• Music Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/music-technology-as/)

N
• Network Systems Technology, Associate of Science - Cloud Architecting (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/network-systems-

technology-cloud-architecting-as/)
• Network Systems Technology, Associate of Science - Network Administration (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/network-systems-

technology-network-administration-as/)
• Network Systems Technology, Associate of Science - Network Security/Cybersecurity (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/network-

systems-technology-network-securitycybersecurity-as/)
• New Media Communication, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/new-media-communication-as/)
• Nuclear Medicine Technology (Hospital-Based), Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/nuclear-medicine-technology-

hospital-based-as/)
• Nuclear Medicine Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/nuclear-medicine-technology-as/)
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4  Programs of Study

• Nursing (Generic-RN), Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/nursing-generic-rn-as/)
• Nursing (LPN-RN Transition), Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/nursing-lpn-rn-transition-as/)
• Nursing, Bachelor of Science (BSN) (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/bachelor-science-nursing-bsn/)

O
• Office Management, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/office-management-as/)

P
• Paralegal Studies, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/paralegal-studies-as/)
• Physical Therapist Assistant, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/physical-therapist-assistant-as/)
• Police Academy Basic Recruit Training (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/police-academy-basic-recruit-training/)
• Professional Pilot Technology, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/professional-pilot-technology-as/)

R
• Radiation Therapy (Hospital-Based), Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/radiation-therapy-hospital-based-as/)
• Radiation Therapy, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/radiation-therapy-as/)
• Radiography (Hospital-Based), Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/radiography-hospital-based-as/)
• Radiography, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/radiography-as/)
• Respiratory Care, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/respiratory-care-as/)

S
• Secondary Biology, Bachelor of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/secondary-biology-bsed-program/)
• Software Development, Associate of Science - Computer Programming & Analysis (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/software-

development-computer-programming--analysis-as/)
• Software Development, Associate of Science - Web Development (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/software-development-web-

development-as/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Applied Business Analytics (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supervision--

management-bachelor-applied-science---applied-business-analytics/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Emergency Management Services (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/

supervision-management-emergency-management-services-bas/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Human Resources (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supervision-

management-human-resources-bas/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supervision-management-

management-bas/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Marketing and Sales (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supervision-

management--marketing-sales-bas/)
• Supervision & Management, Bachelor of Applied Science - Project Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supervision-

management-project-management-bas/)
• Supply Chain Management Operations, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supply-chain-management-operations-

as/)
• Supply Chain Management, Bachelor of Applied Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/supply-chain-management-bas/)

T
• Technology Project Management, Associate of Science - Project Management (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/technology-project-

management-pm-track-a-as/)
• Technology Project Management, Associate of Science - Quality and Six Sigma (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/technology-project-

management-pm-track-b-as/)

V
• Vision Care Technology/Opticianry, Associate of Science (https://catalog.broward.edu/programs-study/vision-care-technologyopticianry-as/)
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